Rak Lista

1 Jonas Gustafsson

2 Filiph Svensson

3 Lars Kvael

4 Johan Ahlander

5 Orjan Johansson

6 Patrik Jonsson

7 Peter Williamsson

8 Fredrik Tagesson

9 Anton Renhag

10 Goran Widlert

11 Tomas Sennerby
12 Linda Lundberg

13 Marcus | Andersson
14 Joakim Samuelsson
15 Krister Ronnquist
16 Roger Njord

17 Lukas Larsson

18 Andreas Carlsson
19 Lars Wahlstrom

05 February 2019

Resultatlista

VSBGF:s inomhusserie Div. 1 omg. 4, BGK Jonkoéping

Sanktionerade distriktsserier 04 March 2017
Spelplats: BGK J6nkdping Inomhus

Klubb

BGK J6énképing
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Goteborg BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Nassjo BGK

S1

26
26
26
23
27
27
27
28
29

26
31
33
25
31

29
32
31

S2

31
25
26
28
30
28
34
26
29

32
29
31
29
31
27
31
33

28
26
28
28
27
31
24

27
29
27
29
31
28
30
28
29
22

25
24
30
28

23
33
31
28
31
29
27
30
30
29
25
34
28
29

S5

26
30
32
28
28

25
24

31

26
29
30
30
30
36
31

S6

30
24
24
26
27
26

28
34
27
31
26
26
33
28
32

27
27

Sida

24
26
25
32
30
30

24
32
27

29
29
28
28
30
28
31
28

1

159
187
190
191
167
167
112
170
200
143
144
174
204
204
205
176
177
207
179

av

Snitt

26.5
26.7
27.1
27.3
27.8
27.8
28.0
28.3
28.6
28.6
28.8
29.0
29.1
20.1
29.3
29.3
29.5
29.6
29.8



Plac Namn

Rak Lista

20 UIf Kristiansson
21 Torgny Kjellstrém
22 Mathias Hallgvist
23 Fredrik Wallin

24 Jimmy Svard

25 Kari Hakala

26 Lorentz Neverland
27 Henrik Andersson
28 Alexander Njord
29 Marcus Karlsson
30 Bengt Lund

31 Markus Nilsson
32 Lennart Timskar
33 Marielle Svensson
34 Thomas Aronsson
35 Laura Fogh Henriksen
36 Johan Nilsson

37 Reine Njord

38 Jens Bergstrom
39 Andreas Ekangen
40 Jenny Erlandsson
41 Edvin Jurmu

42 Wimar Eliasson
43 Gunnar Bengtsson
44 Anton Josefsson

05 February 2019

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK J6nkoping
Kungéalvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

38
26
30
30
34
29

32
31

26
28
28
38

32

33
34
39
30
39

37

S2

26
31
31
31
36
28
32
32
33

31
28
35

30
29

36
39

47

42

32
27

29
29
29
31

28

40

32
32
35
35

36
31
36
34

32

S5

32
26
32
30
29
32
28
32
32
31

38
34
31
25

36

37

36
34
35

41

S6

30
32
30
35
31
29
31

31
27
31

34
33
33

35
30

34

35

32
34

Sida

26
27
32
27
27
34

25
32
37
31

33
28
30

32
31

39
29
33
35

2

180
211
182
215
216
186
187
125
188
157
126
95

222
223
193
65

164
198
103
104
139
178
214
109
224

av

Snitt

30.0
30.1
30.3
30.7
30.9
31.0
31.2
31.3
31.3
31.4
31.5
31.7
31.7
31.9
32.2
32.5
32.8
33.0
34.3
34.7
34.8
35.6
35.7
36.3
37.3



Plac Namn
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45 Peter Eisenschmidt
46 Mats Eisenschmidt
48 Anders Lonnkvist
49 Ebbe Ohlsson

05 February 2019

Klubb

Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1 S2

34 35

S3

36

44

S5 S6

38 36

Sida

S7

41

38
43

3

225
116
118

av

Snitt

37.5
38.7
39.3
43.5



